ABB Trutnovsky palmaraton

start ~ 12:05:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 64

08.06.2019 Trutnov
10km
kategorie #

Muzi 101
Zeny 102
Muzi 103
Muzi 105
Muzi 104
Muzi 106
Zeny 107
Muzi 142
Muzi 109
Zeny 140
Muzi 110
Muzi 138
Zeny 111
Zeny 112
Zeny 113
Zeny 157
Zeny 114
Muzi 143
Muzi 115
Muzi 161
Zeny 116
Muzi 165
Muzi 117
Muzi 145
Muzi 118
Muzi 162
Muzi 141
Muzi 119
Muzi 120
Muzi 163
Muzi 121
Zeny 155
Muzi 122
Muzi 123
Zeny 158
Muzi 156
Muzi 146
Muzi 160
Zeny 124
Zeny 125
Zeny 154
Muzi 144
Muzi 126
Zeny 150
Muzi 127
Zeny 152
Muzi 149
Muzi 128
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

jméno

BABKA ZDENEK
BLANAROVA NATALIA
BLAZEK MARTIN
BROZ JAN

BROZ MICHAL

BURES JINDRICH
CELBOVA LUCIE
DVORAK JOSEF
FABRICIUS MARIAN
FAJFROVA LUCIE
FICEK JAN
FIEBINGER SIMON
GNOLOVA DITA
GODEROVA RADKA
HNIZDILOVA ELISKA
HOLA IVANA
HOLUBOVA KATERINA
HOSEK PAVEL
HULEK LUBOMIR
HURDALEK ROBERT
JUDOVA PETRA
KARLIK MICHAL
KOLOVRATNIK JIRi
KOSEK LUBOS
KOTYK VOJTA
KRAKORA PETR
KUDLE) STEPAN
KUDRNA TOMAS
LASTUVKA MARTIN
MARSIN RADEK
MATSKO OLEKSII
METELKOVA NIKOLA
MIHAC MAROS
MORAVEK MAREK
MOULISOVA HANA
NESLADEK PETR
NESLADEK TOMAS
NYVLT JIRI
ORAVCOVA INGRID
PADEROVA PETRA
PECHOVA MARKETA
POKLOP JAROSLAV
POLICKY TOMAS
RETKOVA KLARA
RYZAK DAVID
SADILKOVA MICHAELA
SCHEJBAL OLDRICH
SCHMIDT JOSEF
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stat
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LANDEMA GROUP

GHOST TEAM

ACS RYCHORY

TRUTNOV

OB LOKO TRUTNOV
MARATONSTAV UPICE
S-SPORT MTB TEAM

INEX SPEDITION

PRAHA

VRCHLABI

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
TRUTNOV

TCHYNE V BEHU
MARATONSTAV UPICE

AC TOMISOVI

TRUTNOV

MALY LIBOTOV

STARE BUKY

DAZUSY A AjA¥A;vY

T) LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
POHODARKY Z LOKOTKY
LOKO TRUTNOV

JIROUS

HOSTINNE

OOB TJ LOKOMOTIVA TRUTNOV
KRAKONOSOVY VETRY
OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
KST TRUTNOV

CYKLO TONY

SE

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
TRUTNOV

OLFIN CAR

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV
CESKY BROD
VRCHLABI

TRUTNOV
REHAMEDICA ZACLER
VELKE PORICi
TRUTNOV

TRUTNOV

SADovcl

RAFANS TEAM
TRUTNOV

startovni listina

rocnik
1981
1990
1971
1980
1980
1953
1992
1970
1984
1998
1992
2003
1979
1974
1977
0000
1998
1974
1987
1978
1975
1964
1977
1979
2005
1970
2007
1997
1980
1991
1977
1980
1988
1981
1989
2005
2007
1959
1975
1977
1976
1966
1984
2006
1999
1976
1991
1986
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Muzi 129

Muzi 147
Muzi 148
Muzi 139
Muzi 130
Zeny 131
Muzi 153
Zeny 132
Zeny 159
Muzi 151
Muzi 133
Muzi 134
Muzi 135
Muzi 136
Muzi 137
Muzi 164
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

SLOUP STEPAN
STEMPEL ADAM
SABATA JOSEF

SEDIVY PAVEL
SMEJKAL PETR
STEPANSKA HELENA
STEPANSKY JAN
TYRYCHTROVA TEREZA
UNGEROVA LENKA
VACHA LUKAS

VANA ALES

VANEK JOSEF
VANOUSEK MIROSLAV
VOMOCIL JAN

VYKUS VLASTIMIL
WIESNER RADEK
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ABB TRUTNOV
SMT

SK JANSKE LAZNE

ABB PGHV BRNO SLATINA
TCHYNE V BEHU

LOKO TRUTNOV
TRUTNOV

ELEVEN RUN TEAM

HC TRUTNOV

RUDNA

T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
KVETNICE

TRUTNOV

SAS

BADUNA TEAM

1976
1992
1993
1973
1989
1975
1994
1981
1989
1994
1979
1965
1975
1986
1984
1980
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